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NAMING RIGHTS 
PACKAGE

High Performance Sports Field

Appendix A
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$300,000 for ten year term

*  Signage on the main entrance to the 
spectator’s building

* Signage on the entrance to player’s 
building

* Signage on score clock

* Naming rights recognition through digital 
and print marketing

$300,000 for ten year term

* Full page ad in Leisure Guide 3 times 
per year

* Board advertisment at Dow Centennial 
Centre, Agrium Soccer Field

* 4 activation opportunities each year

* Opportunity to take part in the grand 
opening



2/22/17

3



2/22/17

4



2/22/17

5

Naming Rights

* Mayor, Council and stakeholders making 
connections

* Recreation Services to have a conversation 
with any interested prospects
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Naming Rights

* Council approval for  final acceptance

* Media Announcement on the successful
partner

Questions?




